附件1：

出口退（免）税企业分类管理信息传递单（纳税服务部门）
	序号
	纳税人识别号
	纳税人名称
	纳税信用等级

（调整前）
	纳税信用等级

（调整后）
	调整日期
	备注

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	


制表人：               传递日期：                 接收人：                  接收日期：
